Change Order No. 3

Date of Issuance: 2/27/25	Effective Date: 2/27/25	
Project: Water Meter Replacement Owner: City of M	angum	Owner's Contract No.: P 40-2002802-02
Contract: Water System Improvements – Meter Replacement		Date of Contract: December 19th, 2023
Contractor: Utility Technology Services, Inc.		Engineer's Project No.: 223138
JUSTIFICATION – This change order adds meters of this project. It also removes items returned a		
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:		CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price:	Original Contract Times: Working days X Calendar days	
<u>\$552,285.00</u>	Substantial completion (days or d	ato);
Increase from previously approved Change Orders No1to No2:	[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders Noto No; Substantial-completion(days):	
<u>\$552,285.00</u>	Ready for final payment (days):	
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: \$552,285.00	Contract Times prior to this Change Order. Substantial completion (days or date):	
Increase of this Change Order:	[Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: Substantial completion days or date):	
\$26,125.00	Ready for final payment (days or date):	
Contract Price Incorporating this Change Order:	Contract Tipres with all approved Change Orders: Substantial completion (days or date):	
<u>\$578,410.00</u>	Roady for final payment (days or date):	
RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED:	AC	CEPTED:
By: Engineer and ESSION By: Com Date: 3-13-2022 Date: MYERS 77 16885	By:	Contractor (Authorized Signature)